








UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE 

FY 2015 NON-STATE SUPPORTED BUDGET SUMMARY % 0 F 
TOTAL 

F T E 2,385.39 

Salaries and Wages 445,682,239 65.7% 

Technical and Special Fees 608,384 0 . 1 % 
Communication 4,268,708 0.6% 
Travel 7,599,891 1.1% 
Food 0.0% 
Fuel and Utilities 2,077,852 0.3% 
Motor Vehicle Operation 1,840,295 0.3% 
Contractual Services 136,934,020 20.2% 
Supplies and Materials 36,775,899 5.4% 
Equipment - Replacement 992,497 0 . 1 % 
Equipment - Additional 7,957,448 1.2% 
Grants, Subsidies and Contributions 11,759,941 1,7% 
Fixed Charges 12,011,413 1.8% 
Land and Structures 10,000,000 1.5% 

Total 678,508,587 100.0% 

General Funds 0 0.0% 
Higher Education Investment Funds 0 0.0% 
Federal Funds 191,201,166 28.2% 
Special Funds 487,307,421 71.8% 

Total 678,508,587 100.0% 

Federal Funds 
Sponsored Projects 173,382,410 25.6% 
Indirect Cost Recovery 17,818,756 2.6% 

Total 191,201,166 28.2% 

Special Funds 
Auxiliary Enterprises 27,631,048 4 . 1 % 
State Government Grants 75,097,184 11 .1% 
UMMS Services/Kernan 136,123,710 2 0 . 1 % 
Private Grants 93,421,162 13.8% 
Endowments 3,276,996 0.5% 
Revolving Funds 146,548,812 21.6% 
Indirect Cost Recovery 5,208,509 0.8"/o 

Total 

2 

487,307,421 71.8% 
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